Chesterfield Township Parks & Recreation Department

2013 Summer Season Tee-Ball
Revised 8/12/2013

MONDAY/WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE

# NAME SPONSOR HEAD COACH PHONE # ASSISTANT PHONE #
1 ROCKHOUNDS Michelle Carroll 996-1303 Eric Misenar 549-9241
2 SCRAPPERS Macomb Kitchen & Bath Stephen Hagemann 322-7477 Karla Hagemann 484-8934
3 MUCKDOGS Graig Henry 260-5745

4 RIVERDOGS Marc Bayram 749-9444 Lisa Holt 948-3477
5 MUD CATS Fitness Quest Jim Laskowski 549-0376 John Horan 719-3084
6 HOOKS Mike Lombard 291-9101

7 MUD HENS Bruce Manning 405-0896 Steve Vogt 421-9694
8 IRON PIGS Darren Weir 531-6663 Marc Birill 933-7489

LOCATIONS: OFF = Chesterfield Twp Offices (47275 Sugarbush Rd)
POL = Pollard Park (55550 New Haven Road)
NO DOGS ALLOWED AT POLLARD PARK

NO HITTING BALLS INTO THE FENCE

Monday, July 8 (Practice) Wednesday, July 11 (Practice) Monday, July 16 (Practice)
OFF#A 1 6:15-7:15PM OFF #A 8 6:15-7:15PM OFF#A 1 6:15-7:15PM
OFF#B 2 6:15-7:15PM OFF #B 7 6:15-7:15PM OFF #B 2 6:15-7:15PM
OFF#C 3 6:15-7:15PM OFF#C 6 6:15-7:15PM OFF#C 3 6:15-7:15PM
OFF#D 4 6:15-7:15PM OFF#D 5 6:15-7:15PM OFF#D 4 6:15-7:15PM
OFF#A 5 7:15-8:15PM OFF #A 4 7:15-8:15PM OFF # A 5 7:15-8:15PM
OFF#B 6 7:15-8:15PM OFF #B 3 7:15-8:15PM OFF #B 6 7:15-8:15PM
OFF#C 7 7:15-8:15PM OFF#C 2 7:15-8:15PM OFF#C 7 7:15-8:15PM
OFF#D 8 7:15-8:15PM OFF#D 1 7:15-8:15PM OFF #D 8 7:15-8:15PM
Wednesday, July 18 (Practice) Saturday, July 20 Monday, July 22

OFF#A 8 6:15-7:15PM POL#4 1-6 10:45AM OFF # A 7-1 6:30PM
OFF#B 7 6:15-7:15PM POL#4 34 12:30PM OFF #B 4-6 6:30PM
OFF#C 6 6:15-7:15PM POL #4 5-2 2:15PM OFF#C 3-8 6:30PM
OFF#D 5 6:15-7:15PM POL#4 7-8 4:00PM OFF#D 5-2 6:30PM
OFF#A 4 7:15-8:15PM

OFF#B 3 7:15-8:15PM

OFF#C 2 7:15-8:15PM

OFF#D 1 7:15-8:15PM

Wednesday, July 24 Monday, July 29 Wednesday, July 31-Rained Out
OFF#A 6-8 6:30PM OFF#A 2-3 6:30PM OFF#A 3-6 6:30PM
OFF#B 5-7 6:30PM OFF#B 5-8 6:30PM OFF#B 7-2 6:30PM
OFF#C 24 6:30PM OFF#C 1-4 6:30PM OFF#C 1-5 6:30PM
OFF#D 1-3  6:30PM OFF #D 7-6 6:30PM OFF #D 8-4 6:30PM
Monday, August 5 Wednesday, August 7 Monday, August 12

OFF#A 54  6:30PM OFF #A 2-1 6:30PM OFF #A 8-6 6:30PM
OFF#B 1-8  6:30PM OFF #B 8-7 6:30PM OFF #B 3-1 6:30PM
OFF#C 7-3 6:30PM OFF#C 6-5 6:30PM OFF#C 4-2 6:30PM
OFF#D 26 6:30PM OFF #D 4-3 6:30PM OFF #D 7-5 6:30PM
Wednesday, August 14 Monday, August 19 Wednesday, August 21

OFF#A 4-7 6:30PM OFF #A 4-5 6:30PM OFF#A 6-3 6:30PM
OFF#B 6-1  6:30PM OFF #B 8-1 6:30PM OFF #B 2-7 6:30PM
OFF#C 82 6:30PM OFF#C 3-7 6:30PM OFF#C 5-1 6:30PM
OFF#D 3-5 6:30PM OFF#D 6-2 6:30PM OFF#D 4-8 6:30PM

. CONTINUED ON REVERSE SIDE




Monday, August 26 Wednesday, August 28-MAKE UP

OFF#A 25 6:30PM OFF # A 3-6 6:30PM
OFF#B 83 6:30PM OFF #B 7-2 6:30PM
OFF#C 64 6:30PM OFF#C 1-5 6:30PM
OFF#D 1-7 6:30PM OFF#D 84 6:30PM

POLICIES: No smoking, tobacco products, or alcohol allowed within 200 feet of any play field.

WEATHER CANCELLATIONS: In the case of severe weather, cancellations will be posted by 4:30PM at
586-949-0400, press 4, then 1. Cancellations will also be posted on the
Chesterfield Township Parks & Recreation Facebook and Twitter pages.After this
time in the case of inclement weather, cancellations will be determined by the
coaches or league officials at practice/game time.

This is a 12-Game Schedule. Due to time constraints, field availability, and staff availability,
weather cancellations may not be made-up.




